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Team Overall Results 
 

 

Incomplete Teams 
 

   

Place Name Score 

1 GOSH 61 

2 NR 69 

3 EM 86 

4 NW 116 

5 WAW 119 

6 EC 123 

7 CON 178 

8 FAIR 202 

9 ECA 208 

10 JIM 250 

11 BC 332 
 

 

Name Finishers 
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Team Results 

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score 

1 GOSH 7 61 

 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 

 1 2 Shawn Graves 00:16:41.016 2 

 2 3 Gerardo Abad 00:16:43.046 3 

 3 11 Lane Graves 00:17:12.930 11 

 4 21 Juan Perez 00:17:32.983 21 

 5 24 Jason Barahona 00:17:43.390 24 

 6 38 Joel Byler 00:18:08.790 0 

 7 41 Jaime Castillo 00:18:19.826 0 

2 NR 7 69 

 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 

 1 1 Conner Sandt 00:16:15.143 1 

 2 8 Nolan Rhodes 00:17:06.880 8 

 3 9 Nathan Blyly 00:17:08.156 9 

 4 25 Blake Mawhorter 00:17:46.956 25 

 5 26 Riley Gorden 00:17:54.716 26 

 6 31 Austin Clark 00:18:04.160 0 

 7 34 Andy Kauffman 00:18:07.490 0 

3 EM 7 86 

 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 

 1 12 Hunter Moore 00:17:15.143 12 

 2 13 Justin Sellers 00:17:18.060 13 

 3 14 Spencer Dibley 00:17:18.803 14 

 4 17 Yair Meneses 00:17:27.933 17 

 5 30 Mytchell Sellers 00:18:03.736 30 

 6 54 Kevin Pineda 00:18:45.800 0 

 7 58 Juan Paez 00:19:09.293 0 

4 NW 7 116 

 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 

 1 7 Ryan Price 00:16:53.650 7 

 2 16 Mason Pippenger 00:17:22.493 16 

 3 19 Emanuel Olvera 00:17:29.956 19 

 4 29 Zach Ferreira 00:18:01.076 29 

 5 45 Marcus Hershberger 00:18:29.986 45 

 6 47 Nathaniel Williams 00:18:33.053 0 

 7 68 Teagan Stutsman 00:19:54.573 0 

5 WAW 7 119 

 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 

 1 5 Zach Cockrill 00:16:52.936 5 



IHSAA BOYS ELKHART SECTIONAL 
 

 

 

    

Cory Watt's My Time 574.903.9900 
 

Printed: 10/11/2014 11:22:18 AM 
 

 

Page: 3 of 7 
 

    

 

 2 20 Troy Carolus 00:17:30.756 20 

 3 22 Jaxon Bame 00:17:35.096 22 

 4 32 Erik Diaz 00:18:04.583 32 

 5 40 Sam Griner 00:18:17.900 40 

 6 53 Brady Robinson 00:18:45.256 0 

 7 62 Stori Bright 00:19:29.926 0 

6 EC 7 123 

 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 

 1 6 Nate Munet 00:16:53.426 6 

 2 15 Hunter Niemzyk 00:17:20.536 15 

 3 28 Max Schleining 00:18:00.533 28 

 4 35 Kyle Tengelitsch 00:18:07.690 35 

 5 39 Julio Perez 00:18:13.030 39 

 6 48 Evan Herr-Knispel 00:18:33.923 0 

 7 63 David Gaff 00:19:31.783 0 

7 CON 7 178 

 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 

 1 23 Dominic Proffitt 00:17:35.293 23 

 2 27 Luis Ortiz 00:17:55.843 27 

 3 37 Salvador Escamilla 00:18:07.950 37 

 4 42 Nikolas Schraw 00:18:21.513 42 

 5 49 Besner Gomez 00:18:34.510 49 

 6 55 Dylan Troyer 00:18:50.620 0 

 7 57 Brandon Alley 00:18:58.353 0 

8 FAIR 7 202 

 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 

 1 4 Landon Miller 00:16:44.343 4 

 2 43 Xander Lerch 00:18:21.663 43 

 3 44 Mason Kintigh 00:18:22.763 44 

 4 52 Will Kercher 00:18:42.960 52 

 5 59 Spencer Doriot 00:19:10.823 59 

 6 64 Ethan Miller 00:19:35.370 0 

 7 65 Jami Mitcham 00:19:48.203 0 

9 ECA 7 208 

 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 

 1 18 Kris Waycaster 00:17:28.463 18 

 2 33 Steve Weaver 00:18:07.353 33 

 3 50 Austin Springer 00:18:35.700 50 

 4 51 Garrett Mckee 00:18:37.203 51 

 5 56 Macnair White 00:18:54.830 56 

 6 60 Lucas Casaletto 00:19:13.216 0 
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 7 61 Lucas Magaldi 00:19:27.143 0 

10 JIM 6 250 

 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 

 1 10 Jacob Vicsik 00:17:11.606 10 

 2 36 Nick Trevino 00:18:07.763 36 

 3 66 Travis Holderread 00:19:50.356 66 

 4 67 Clay Landis 00:19:52.350 67 

 5 71 Jay Franko 00:21:49.646 71 

 6 72 Blake Landon 00:21:55.806 0 

11 BC 5 332 

 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 

 1 46 Trevor Miller 00:18:30.343 46 

 2 69 Jonah Hochstetler 00:20:09.630 69 

 3 70 Austin` Hooley 00:21:19.863 70 

 4 73 Ronit Goswami 00:21:57.826 73 

 5 74 Ivan Ramos 00:24:06.113 74 
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Individual Overall Results 

Overall Score Name Class Time Team 

1 1 Conner Sandt JR 00:16:15.143 NR 

2 2 Shawn Graves SR 00:16:41.016 GOSH 

3 3 Gerardo Abad SR 00:16:43.046 GOSH 

4 4 Landon Miller SO 00:16:44.343 FAIR 

5 5 Zach Cockrill SR 00:16:52.936 WAW 

6 6 Nate Munet SR 00:16:53.426 EC 

7 7 Ryan Price JR 00:16:53.650 NW 

8 8 Nolan Rhodes SR 00:17:06.880 NR 

9 9 Nathan Blyly SO 00:17:08.156 NR 

10 10 Jacob Vicsik JR 00:17:11.606 JIM 

11 11 Lane Graves SR 00:17:12.930 GOSH 

12 12 Hunter Moore SO 00:17:15.143 EM 

13 13 Justin Sellers SR 00:17:18.060 EM 

14 14 Spencer Dibley SR 00:17:18.803 EM 

15 15 Hunter Niemzyk JR 00:17:20.536 EC 

16 16 Mason Pippenger JR 00:17:22.493 NW 

17 17 Yair Meneses FR 00:17:27.933 EM 

18 18 Kris Waycaster SO 00:17:28.463 ECA 

19 19 Emanuel Olvera SO 00:17:29.956 NW 

20 20 Troy Carolus SR 00:17:30.756 WAW 

21 21 Juan Perez JR 00:17:32.983 GOSH 

22 22 Jaxon Bame JR 00:17:35.096 WAW 

23 23 Dominic Proffitt SR 00:17:35.293 CON 

24 24 Jason Barahona FR 00:17:43.390 GOSH 

25 25 Blake Mawhorter SO 00:17:46.956 NR 

26 26 Riley Gorden JR 00:17:54.716 NR 

27 27 Luis Ortiz FR 00:17:55.843 CON 

28 28 Max Schleining SR 00:18:00.533 EC 

29 29 Zach Ferreira JR 00:18:01.076 NW 

30 30 Mytchell Sellers JR 00:18:03.736 EM 

31 31 Austin Clark FR 00:18:04.160 NR 

32 32 Erik Diaz SR 00:18:04.583 WAW 

33 33 Steve Weaver SR 00:18:07.353 ECA 

34 34 Andy Kauffman SO 00:18:07.490 NR 
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35 35 Kyle Tengelitsch SR 00:18:07.690 EC 

36 36 Nick Trevino JR 00:18:07.763 JIM 

37 37 Salvador Escamilla SO 00:18:07.950 CON 

38 38 Joel Byler SR 00:18:08.790 GOSH 

39 39 Julio Perez SO 00:18:13.030 EC 

40 40 Sam Griner SO 00:18:17.900 WAW 

41 41 Jaime Castillo SR 00:18:19.826 GOSH 

42 42 Nikolas Schraw FR 00:18:21.513 CON 

43 43 Xander Lerch FR 00:18:21.663 FAIR 

44 44 Mason Kintigh JR 00:18:22.763 FAIR 

45 45 Marcus Hershberger JR 00:18:29.986 NW 

46 46 Trevor Miller FR 00:18:30.343 BC 

47 47 Nathaniel Williams JR 00:18:33.053 NW 

48 48 Evan Herr-Knispel SR 00:18:33.923 EC 

49 49 Besner Gomez SO 00:18:34.510 CON 

50 50 Austin Springer JR 00:18:35.700 ECA 

51 51 Garrett Mckee SO 00:18:37.203 ECA 

52 52 Will Kercher SR 00:18:42.960 FAIR 

53 53 Brady Robinson FR 00:18:45.256 WAW 

54 54 Kevin Pineda FR 00:18:45.800 EM 

55 55 Dylan Troyer SR 00:18:50.620 CON 

56 56 Macnair White JR 00:18:54.830 ECA 

57 57 Brandon Alley SO 00:18:58.353 CON 

58 58 Juan Paez JR 00:19:09.293 EM 

59 59 Spencer Doriot SO 00:19:10.823 FAIR 

60 60 Lucas Casaletto SO 00:19:13.216 ECA 

61 61 Lucas Magaldi FR 00:19:27.143 ECA 

62 62 Stori Bright SR 00:19:29.926 WAW 

63 63 David Gaff SR 00:19:31.783 EC 

64 64 Ethan Miller JR 00:19:35.370 FAIR 

65 65 Jami Mitcham SR 00:19:48.203 FAIR 

66 66 Travis Holderread SR 00:19:50.356 JIM 

67 67 Clay Landis JR 00:19:52.350 JIM 

68 68 Teagan Stutsman JR 00:19:54.573 NW 

69 69 Jonah Hochstetler FR 00:20:09.630 BC 

70 70 Austin` Hooley SR 00:21:19.863 BC 

71 71 Jay Franko SR 00:21:49.646 JIM 
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72 72 Blake Landon SO 00:21:55.806 JIM 

73 73 Ronit Goswami FR 00:21:57.826 BC 

74 74 Ivan Ramos FR 00:24:06.113 BC 
 

 

 


